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Print:05/15 16:27
Tianjin Gymnasium

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTSFIG No.5171 World Cup Tianjin
Man Vaulting  (Ⅲ)Apparatus Final

中国银行2008国际体联体操世界杯
BANK OF CHINA FIG 2008 World Cup Gymnastics

7.20 9.40 9.20 9.40 9.20 16.4250.101 049 PRK 16.1259.30 9.50Ri Se Gwang
7.00 8.90 8.90 9.00 8.90 15.8250.108.80 9.00
7.00 9.30 9.50 9.30 9.50 16.3250.102 027 FRA 16.0379.50 9.40Wignanitz Raphael
7.00 8.80 9.20 8.90 8.70 15.7500.108.70 9.00
7.00 8.80 8.60 8.80 8.90 15.8003 011 POL 15.7878.90 8.70Blanik Leszek
7.00 8.70 8.80 8.80 8.80 15.7758.80 8.60
6.60 9.50 9.20 9.50 9.40 16.0254 003 HKG 15.7509.40 9.40Shek Wai Hung
6.20 9.30 9.20 9.40 9.30 15.4759.30 9.10
6.60 9.30 9.30 9.40 9.40 15.8750.105 043 RUS 15.7129.50 9.40Kalabin Alexander
6.60 9.20 9.00 9.00 9.10 15.5500.109.00 9.10
6.20 9.40 9.50 9.40 9.50 15.6756 053 VIE 15.5259.50 9.50Nguyen Ha Thanh
6.60 8.80 8.40 8.90 8.70 15.3758.80 8.80
6.20 9.40 9.40 9.30 9.30 15.5757 057 VIE 15.4009.50 9.40Hau Trung Linh
6.60 8.70 8.70 8.80 8.70 15.2250.108.70 8.80
6.60 8.70 8.60 8.50 8.50 14.9250.308 073 IRI 15.0508.80 8.70Mohammad Ramezanpou
5.80 9.30 9.40 9.50 9.40 15.1759.30 9.40
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FinalBib Name NOCRank

Print:05/15 16:25
Tianjin Gymnasium

RANKINGFIG No.5171 World Cup Tianjin
Man Vaulting  (Ⅰ)Qualification

中国银行2008国际体联体操世界杯
BANK OF CHINA FIG 2008 World Cup Gymnastics

049 Ri Se Gwang PRK 16.5001

027 Wignanitz Raphael FRA 16.1502

003 Shek Wai Hung HKG 15.9003

011 Blanik Leszek POL 15.7254

043 Kalabin Alexander RUS 15.5755

053 Nguyen Ha Thanh VIE 15.5756

057 Hau Trung Linh VIE 15.5257

073 Mohammad Ramezanpour IRI 15.3508
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Tianjin Gymnasium

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTS

A B1 B2 B3 Pen.

FIG No.5171 World Cup Tianjin
Parallel Bars  (Ⅲ)Apparatus Final

B4 B5 B6

中国银行2008国际体联体操世界杯
BANK OF CHINA FIG 2008 World Cup Gymnastics

059 LI Xiaopeng CHN 7.30 9.30 9.50 9.40 16.7751 9.50 9.50 9.70
067 Huang Xu CHN 7.00 9.50 9.60 9.40 16.5252 9.50 9.50 9.60
051 Kim Jin Hyok PRK 7.00 8.80 9.20 9.10 16.0753 9.00 9.00 9.30
007 Hoshi Yosuke JPN 6.50 9.10 9.30 9.30 15.7754 9.20 9.30 9.30
029 Da Silva Gael FRA 6.50 9.00 8.80 9.00 15.5005 9.00 9.00 9.30
021 Soo Myun Kim KOR 6.50 8.90 9.20 9.00 15.4756 9.00 8.90 9.00
055 Pham Phuoc Hu VIE 6.10 9.00 9.20 8.90 15.1257 8.90 9.00 9.40
053 Nguyen Ha Than VIE 5.90 9.10 9.20 9.20 15.0508 9.10 9.00 9.20

1 of 1



FinalBib Name NOCRank

Print:05/15 16:25
Tianjin Gymnasium

RANKINGFIG No.5171 World Cup Tianjin
Parallel Bars  (Ⅰ)Qualification

中国银行2008国际体联体操世界杯
BANK OF CHINA FIG 2008 World Cup Gymnastics

067 Huang Xu CHN 16.4001

059 LI Xiaopeng CHN 16.2502

051 Kim Jin Hyok PRK 16.2003

021 Soo Myun Kim KOR 15.2504

055 Pham Phuoc Hung VIE 15.1005

007 Hoshi Yosuke JPN 15.0006

017 Seung Il Kim KOR 14.9007

029 Da Silva Gael FRA 14.8508
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Tianjin Gymnasium

Bib Name NOCRank

RESULTS

A B1 B2 B3 Pen.

FIG No.5171 World Cup Tianjin
Horizontal Bar  (Ⅲ)Apparatus Final

B4 B5 B6

中国银行2008国际体联体操世界杯
BANK OF CHINA FIG 2008 World Cup Gymnastics

061 Zou Kai CHN 7.00 9.30 9.20 9.30 16.2751 9.30 8.90 9.30
059 LI Xiaopeng CHN 6.80 9.40 9.30 9.00 16.1002 9.50 9.10 9.40
019 Jihoon Kim KOR 7.00 9.10 8.90 9.00 16.1002 9.10 9.40 9.20
007 Hoshi Yosuke JPN 6.40 9.30 9.30 9.00 15.7504 9.40 9.40 9.40
027 Wignanitz Rapha FRA 6.40 8.90 9.00 8.70 15.3505 8.80 9.10 9.20
029 Da Silva Gael FRA 6.20 8.50 8.90 9.20 15.2006 9.10 8.90 9.10
013 Pegan Aljaz SLO 6.60 8.40 8.40 8.60 15.0757 8.50 8.40 8.90
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FinalBib Name NOCRank

Print:05/15 16:29
Tianjin Gymnasium

RANKINGFIG No.5171 World Cup Tianjin
Horizontal Bar  (Ⅲ)Apparatus Final

中国银行2008国际体联体操世界杯
BANK OF CHINA FIG 2008 World Cup Gymnastics

061 Zou Kai CHN 16.2751

019 Jihoon Kim KOR 16.1002

059 LI Xiaopeng CHN 16.1002

007 Hoshi Yosuke JPN 15.7504

027 Wignanitz Raphael FRA 15.3505

029 Da Silva Gael FRA 15.2006

013 Pegan Aljaz SLO 15.0757
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